CONSTRUCTION CHANGE AUTHORIZATION

STRUXC-MC

CO#
Project name: Moser Tower Rehabilitation
Location; 443 Aurora Ave,, Naperville, IL 60540
Contract for: Moser Tower Rehabilitation
Date of Original Contract: May 19, 2021
Date of this Change Order May 16, 2022
Attn: William Novack
630-420-6704
The above contract between the Owner and General Contractor is changed as follows:
Description
Addional engineering and scaffolding work to allow Verizon and T-mobile antenas relocation $26,460.00
Disconnect and remove existing light poles_2 Ea. $2,800.00
Credit: Eliminate excavation and footing for the monument piers_2 Ea. -$3,000.00
Subtotal $26,260.00
OH & Profit $3,939.00
Total CO $30,199.00
Original Contract amount $2,092,152.00
Previous changes $16,000.40
Previous Contract total $2,108,152.40
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE $30,199.00
Revised Contract $2,138,351.40

The Contract time is extended as follows:
The revised Completion Date is

Contractor is authorized and directed to proceed with the above work upon receipt of this Change Order unless other direction has given in
writing

StruxC-MC LLC. Engineering Resource Assaciates/Jnc. City of Naperville
S S ST o D LR Z~
ol = (5l
Date: _ 5/24/22 Date: 05/19/2022 Date: , ‘-5" ZJ"
/ /

2300 W. Diversey, Chicago, IL 60647
Phone: 773-598-8698 - Fax: 773-598-4780

jun



bk.1883@outlook.com
Typewritten text
5/24/22


n

—_— | . - ?

:' GLENN E. KOSEK :2 |
084005655  ;

*

_........-.:‘-:-: '-'- %

- QEL& >,
Suffevo Bavwis fean “"‘"";‘j‘;‘ﬂ“j'f"g"-’u“ N %] AopcO ﬁ'./ )
Ye's | o reyA\ger- 7/1‘6/4; A G- //b/'—/)
— ) TG 54_‘1
SHIt Tow @h— Lot e Z %
T el
. ‘ L . N &/ pofo |



Sefins 'A-BS (Luin-Prfs )

g ©"

| amraccas | AP 1TIowAL THE- oF

F—— T2 2o rdine. O | Awsn
R o e

P

: = Iy
1
1| S Hetoitr = Direous
! L ] }.
[T e,
SwrecPEs S . 4
f
__Xe,«,g/‘es/u
zla;b'z < cAFFeorL D BAY
g Remu fes Mot 'T'e'w»"‘*y
i .lﬂ T,heiwewee—/wp"c-pa—
AT Ercyr (o] I E h\"A’Nb H'(—‘ﬂ,é';ﬁ cesi
a ERST. Fwe- b (F J9STALLATTION AVD
« =-=u’ AQeWS f egm# VAL scaoeem
NSTAL AVE i TED
. %%s  OTHER
ol ( Mﬁv‘?—rv #ﬁfgcé* ERs PHENT
o oty PECELS Tt

GuitDd RA L g Bt
S\Des . Lined Tie-ofF

J;% fa Peani- Lasen Ty ﬂwu-ce‘b('mh"O

APD oA Dlac-
BRLAC LG

W 4

e?—fwe-ﬁ foer, o€
, D oot (Peblc DELL

NST Wl LuDED (N ORGINAL-
Dl 2GS

R, Qe m’w

o (v -Cownsd 2,

l Pa< 2Terl, e

L1—;. 4 2’ L~
,.'lbc—/,v b0

BT, cone, St -ON-CHpE

G

-,
e 2154
(2




eo'-15 78

Prom s s P Lt
Apszre';‘ pacio APTamA
LedE To AccanT| fisr—
Avp Mend WIND Uoade
FNE (> ANTenhiAs SN

NTEWIA ANT> ENNELfI S
T Seafe P\ 3
Ry oTHERS

Magcrmwim | © O LBS Ao sbent
For- prpgarinfs SQCUTT Gyl

" e Al TepeAs <
i MS Aoon O { Al /WM
Fore peeess (D frvienivas

o2~ P iAo
Lever ((psven€ A fel.

Scsfe—>

5

g S

T RS T ey AT iTihuA L BAAC I
S

] BRLAC L5656~
e

7

2o AP C opper— Porflora )

yeal -

: .

Gl

Gl BT, |
PR 21 S4-

Su2



SexfPeo penT Lap CaLUlons | E0Cen (8 (WS

(,T»’“-rf‘;.(
Prse Tres S So-w 35
S g 4% (1aar b8 4 45) B
Woeds > [ ~(4n e #(22) ] 412
SoUnO ey A ('\I )Qaz) I%oe=
Vo T ko, S8% (29 e
3 \ \ -
Pt cose [0 k1 (230 + 1(1.;)(1.3_] =S4
M 1“3‘
Asraune Fosm e =
AdTEN . Ko sl € fév-\p“’( 4 o0
Be. SAGA™
Cops(l wieneaz () walas @1 pmE soet e
) Wek (2N Y 35" (ure S) L Seen

=ure— o5

r‘.'{w 5454 (2.%) 4 Sos (4.8)= \;lfb‘;‘— < fx«’ 1“(‘“‘6“ F;!iﬂfn\m
®
ﬁt‘%-’f s -‘1 ) e ante
Cornps NEHT -
P 4% ( w5 Ao

poeay [ Ay E () SeA4®

s 2% Y (me) L3

pavt 3 T)ee ST (2 teoo

P rrly— cpsf ()2 ) (Y ,549"

hy\ = \Dbk

b 2574%
2 W Ly SDCD\L
VonE Loam . Pur 25U (2:5) So’Cam)= & 435
4 pedsen/BEE 8oz
g \rﬁﬁ“' Tcistoxe 28 ‘/ l !
S=2270l ; N
¥7=- liek BNGINEERING, INC. \ Mo —Tewer— | iy 2 A7ee.
4 || 29 mesT 6775, STREAT \ : | -
FESTHONT, 1L 60659 . _ “ e
A L. . 2/10/74
: L]



Arve i & M\M«-(‘E —> e

Fsoo Greq v Ses' (4.9) = 2500
A
Pl (2) Te- prrces: \oos (49)(2) = BOOS>

\o\ooc’ s o

W Leso AT Brsten e by (v

STvesFE \SUSEL  ACor€ ’i B &NQENRL s

> &479°

USE 25ESE Wins LeAR | TEMPenouty  consfrvefiues  PEn o

LW e s‘c,.,Fpﬂ'uO (r:('-bv.\r—«. //ﬂ](, fl,‘,f g,,dé-."? LR

Nope Wl Lean 2 25p.F (1)L S') (257e ExpenE e
S P

WINT ] AVTENWAT T An DEw A (Fcanmre Af MPE P

-

235

NSoE win®w Loms g 1S F (’(‘)(\Dl) ( Sole Experet \ * 41";&
ALalcnrnis y
’I'I.S‘L Aamy
< ? ’? ol e Prees Loem
S~

3
GGE ’(%"‘(\A\\\l lorg
oV \ 1

Ao € (opr

W [ e = qeecst | gead > 1028
118 I L’l S ﬂ’loc’f )
C
H [PaeseT AR ‘
St s ™ . 5 - . _ . 2oz
“ - 6K ENGINEERING, INC. \ Mo=n- qhu«vg_ Colie f

269 WIST 67TH. STREET i
WESTHONT, 1, 60659 il |

" R i
" 5/0/1(



General notes:

L

N o s

User/erector shall comply w/ scaffol‘p manufacturer safety guldelines and all OSHA regulations
regarding scaffolding. '

Clamp all beams to beams/ u-heads/existing beams w/ 4- jbe or hd c-clamps, 1 each corner of
each intersection

Contractor shall verify that existing subgrade below existing concrete slab on grade can safely

" support a uniform pressure of 2000 Founds per square foot at all sill locations.

Secure all base plates to tlmber/woqd sills or blocking using 4- 16d nalls each plate,
All wood joists/blocking shall be douglas fir larch no. 1 or equivalent,

All 2x10 plank/slils shall be scaffold grade,

Contractor shall verify that existing structure can safely support scaffold loads.

£ The xaffouo Le FsNee Fwn. A Ciewy ? Uty gV VIR

(FUEL e47€e AT 'Lsrsf l)me—vau’q O\ ryd v TS0 ‘-9"'0.

hosgr- Canm—
G\l tem
GK Engineering Inc. oo™ 2154

S



	CO#5_Moser Tower_5.24.22_Signed
	3371 Moser Tower CO5-AntennaSupport

